Part No. Description Qty
3/60081S M10 Straight banjo 6
3/60082S M10 20° Banjo 6
3/60087S M10 45° Banjo 4
3/60084S M10 90° Banjo 4
3/60085S M10 20° Side bend banjo 4
3/60100AS Male adaptor 10 x 1.00mm 2
3/60100FAS Female adaptor 10 x 1.00 mm  1
3/60125AS Male Adaptor 10 x 1.25 mm  1
110100DS M10 x 1.00 mm banjo bolt 4
210100DS M10 x 1.00 mm double banjo bolt 2
110125DS M10 x 1.25mm banjo bolt 8
210125DS M10 x 1.25 mm double banjo bolt 4
C101 Copper washers 50
776 T-connector 1
VBF250 DOT 4.1 fluid, 250ml 1
VT12 Tool box 1
 Application guide 1
 Stickers #
Hose lengths supplied in kit
Part No. Description Qty
3H0150 150 mm line 1
3H0325 325 mm line 1
3H0350 350 mm line 1
3H0375 375 mm line 2
3H0400 400 mm line 2
3H0450 450 mm line 2
3H0475 475 mm line 2
3H0500 500 mm line 2
3H0525 525 mm line 2
3H0575 575 mm line 3
3H0600 600 mm line 2
3H0625 625 mm line 2
3H0650 650 mm line 3
3H0675 675 mm line 3
3H0700 700 mm line 1
3H0725 725 mm line 1
- PPMERS30
Powerhose Plus Dealer Kit  -
Stainless
Venhill Engineering Ltd | 21 Ranmore Rd | Dorking | RH4 1HE | www.venhill.co.uk | Tel.+44(0) 1306 885111